Peers

Valparaiso University (IN)
Hope College (M)

Saint Johns University (MN)
Kalamazoo College (Ml)

Butler University (IN)
Gustavus Adolphus College (MN)
Albion College (M)

Ohio Northern University (OH)
Luther College (1A)

Saint Mary's College (IN)
Hanover College (IN)

Taylor University (IN)

Coe College (1A)

Cornell College (IA)

Knox College (IL)

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research 08162013
Source: IPEDS Data Center

Saint Mary's College

Peer Group Comparison: Selected Financial Characteristics FY 2012

Total
Expenses

$119,350,000

$96,277,334
$70,202,119
$54,881,919

$136,438,000

$83,604,911
$54,751,154
$93,535,245
$76,056,842
$55,378,863
$34,165,377
$60,868,759
$35,586,109
$33,251,687
$45,817,889

2
3
7
10

o T wvworDune

13
15
12

Net Assets

Expense Rank End of Year

$406,384,000
$299,097,283
$250,564,158
$243,919,982
$235,950,000
$212,756,338
$211,644,314
$211,398,444
$197,039,540
$183,631,961
$182,700,165
$168,952,000
$125,958,729
$122,645,791
$89,837,074

Assets Rank

= =
N oWV NOUAWNR

e
u b WN

Assets/
Liabilities Ratio
4.85
3.78
4.82
4.18
2.76
3.37
3.57
2.51
3.98
3.55
10.51
4.62
4.02
5.60
2.69



