Saint Mary's College

Peer Group Comparison: Selected Financial Characteristics FY 2012

Peers

	Total		Net Assets		Assets/
	Expenses	Expense Rank	End of Year	Assets Rank	Liabilities Ratio
Valparaiso University (IN)	\$119,350,000	2	\$406,384,000	1	4.85
Hope College (MI)	\$96,277,334	3	\$299,097,283	2	3.78
Saint Johns University (MN)	\$70,202,119	7	\$250,564,158	3	4.82
Kalamazoo College (MI)	\$54,881,919	10	\$243,919,982	4	4.18
Butler University (IN)	\$136,438,000	1	\$235,950,000	5	2.76
Gustavus Adolphus College (MN)	\$83,604,911	5	\$212,756,338	6	3.37
Albion College (MI)	\$54,751,154	11	\$211,644,314	7	3.57
Ohio Northern University (OH)	\$93,535,245	4	\$211,398,444	8	2.51
Luther College (IA)	\$76,056,842	6	\$197,039,540	9	3.98
Saint Mary's College (IN)	\$55,378,863	9	\$183,631,961	10	3.55
Hanover College (IN)	\$34,165,377	14	\$182,700,165	11	10.51
Taylor University (IN)	\$60,868,759	8	\$168,952,000	12	4.62
Coe College (IA)	\$35,586,109	13	\$125,958,729	13	4.02
Cornell College (IA)	\$33,251,687	15	\$122,645,791	14	5.60
Knox College (IL)	\$45,817,889	12	\$89,837,074	15	2.69

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research 08162013

Source: IPEDS Data Center